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Lecture Times Lecture Times

Day Date 9:30-12:15 2:00-4:45pm 6:15-8:45pm Day Date 9:30-12:15 2:00-4:45pm 6:15-8:45pm

Monday 10-Mar Thursday 01-May FR / PM

Tuesday 11-Mar Friday 02-May AA

Wednesday 12-Mar AFM / AA Saturday 03-May AFM / FM  AFM / FM

Thursday 13-Mar PM / AAA Sunday 04-May FR / AFM / TX AFM / TX

Friday 14-Mar PM Monday 05-May AA

Saturday 15-Mar PM / AAA FM / AAA FM / AAA Tuesday 06-May SBL / AA

Sunday 16-Mar TX TX Wednesday 07-May SBL / FR / PM

Monday 17-Mar AA Thursday 08-May SBL / FR / PM

Tuesday 18-Mar AA Friday 09-May SBL / AA

Wednesday 19-Mar FR / TX Saturday 10-May SBL / PM SBL / FR / PM

Thursday 20-Mar FR / TX Sunday 11-May SBL / TX SBL / TX

Friday 21-Mar PM / SBL Monday 12-May SBL / PM

Saturday 22-Mar SBL / PM SBL / FR Tuesday 13-May SBL / PM

Sunday 23-Mar SBL / PM SBL / PM Wednesday 14-May AA

Monday 24-Mar SBL / AA Thursday 15-May AA

Tuesday 25-Mar SBL / AA Friday 16-May AFM 

Wednesday 26-Mar AFM / FR Saturday 17-May AFM AFM

Thursday 27-Mar AFM / FR Sunday 18-May AAA AAA

Friday 28-Mar Monday 19-May AAA / AA

Saturday 29-Mar TX TX Tuesday 20-May AAA / AA

Sunday 30-Mar PM / FM PM / FM Wednesday 21-May AAA / AA

Monday 31-Mar AFM / AA Thursday 22-May AAA

Tuesday 01-Apr AFM / AA Friday 23-May

Wednesday 02-Apr FR / TX Saturday 24-May

Thursday 03-Apr PM / FR Sunday 25-May

Friday 04-Apr PM Monday 26-May

Saturday 05-Apr AFM / FM AFM / FM Tuesday 27-May

Sunday 06-Apr AFM / AAA AFM / AAA AAA Wednesday 28-May

Monday 07-Apr Thursday 29-May

Tuesday 08-Apr PM / AAA Friday 30-May

Wednesday 09-Apr AA Saturday 31-May

Thursday 10-Apr AA Sunday 01-Jun

Friday 11-Apr TX Monday 02-Jun

Saturday 12-Apr TX / AFM FR / TX / AFM Tuesday 03-Jun

Sunday 13-Apr FR / TX FM Wednesday 04-Jun

Monday 14-Apr Thursday 05-Jun

Tuesday 15-Apr AAA / AA Friday 06-Jun

Wednesday 16-Apr AAA / AA Saturday 07-Jun

Thursday 17-Apr FR / PM Sunday 08-Jun

Friday 18-Apr FM / PM FM / PM TX Monday 09-Jun

Saturday 19-Apr TX FR / TX Tuesday 10-Jun

Sunday 20-Apr

Monday 21-Apr PM - Amos FM - Martin AFM - Amos

Tuesday 22-Apr AA TX -  Martin SBL - Lanre AAA - Mutumba

Wednesday 23-Apr AA FR - Francis SBR -  TBA

Thursday 24-Apr FR AA - Fred

Friday 25-Apr AA NB: MAT ABACUS Reserves the right to alter the schedule,

Saturday 26-Apr FR  venues  and composition of the lecturing team should  

Sunday 27-Apr FR circumstance so require. NB: Whilst MAT ABACUS makes 

Monday 28-Apr AA every reasonable effort to minimise changes to the timetable,  

Tuesday 29-Apr AA from time to time circumstances beyond the control of 

Wednesday 30-Apr FR / PM MAT ABACUS may necessitate changes. You must therefore  

ensure you keep yourself in posession of the updated 

timetableMAT ABACUS will provide you with the updated BPP

reading materials
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www.matabacus.rw

Lecture Times

Day Date 9:30-12:15 2:00-4:45pm 6:15-8:45pm

Thursday 01/05/2025 FR / PM

Friday 02/05/2025 AA

Saturday 03/05/2025 AFM / FM  AFM / FM

Sunday 04/05/2025 FR / AFM / TX AFM / TX

Monday 05/05/2025 AA

Tuesday 06/05/2025 SBL / AA

Wednesday 07/05/2025 SBL / FR / PM

Thursday 08/05/2025 SBL / FR / PM

Friday 09/05/2025 SBL / AA

Saturday 10/05/2025 SBL / PM SBL / FR / PM

Sunday 11/05/2025 SBL / TX SBL / TX

Monday 12/05/2025 SBL / PM

Tuesday 13/05/2025 SBL / PM

Wednesday 14/05/2025 AA

Thursday 15/05/2025 AA

Friday 16/05/2025 AFM 

Saturday 17/05/2025 AFM AFM

Sunday 18/05/2025 AAA AAA

Monday 19/05/2025 AAA / AA

Tuesday 20/05/2025 AAA / AA

Wednesday 21/05/2025 AAA / AA

Thursday 22/05/2025 AAA

Friday 23/05/2025

Saturday 24/05/2025

Sunday 25/05/2025

Monday 26/05/2025

Tuesday 27/05/2025

Wednesday 28/05/2025

Thursday 29/05/2025

Friday 30/05/2025

Saturday 31/05/2025

Sunday 01/06/2025

Monday 02/06/2025

Tuesday 03/06/2025

Wednesday 04/06/2025

Thursday 05/06/2025

Friday 06/06/2025

Saturday 07/06/2025

Sunday 08/06/2025

Monday 09/06/2025

Tuesday 10/06/2025

Wednesday 11/06/2025

Thursday 12/06/2025
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